wuCASE &

VYSOKA SKOLA

CEVROINSTITUT f
: ' ICRG EC MANAZMENTU
-y — CityUniversity

AGENDA

“Transfer of Know-How for Small and Mid-Size Businesses in Georgia, Moldova and

Ukraine”

Thilisi, October 28, 2013

Venue: International School of Economics at Thilisi State University

09:45-10:00
10:00-10.15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-13:30

Arrival of participants
Opening remarks (Janusz Szyrmer, CASE Poland)

Transfer of know-how for SMEs between the Czech Republic and
Georgia (Alena Zemplinerova, CEVRO Institut)

Transfer of know-how for SMEs between Hungary and Moldova
(Magdolna Sass, ICEG European Center)

Transfer of know-how for SMEs between Slovakia and Ukraine (Jozef
Simuth, College of Management)

Coffee break
Open discussion
Closing remarks (Janusz Szyrmer, CASE Poland)

End of meeting — small reception

"The Project is funded by the International Visegrad Fund supported by the United States Agency for International

Development

o Visegrad Fund

www.visegradfund.org

=" USAID

%% FROM THE AMERICAN PEOPLE



http://visegradfund.org/
http://www.usaid.gov/

