







## **AGENDA**

## "Transfer of Know-How for Small and Mid-Size Businesses in Georgia, Moldova and Ukraine"

## Tbilisi, October 28, 2013

## Venue: International School of Economics at Tbilisi State University

<u>09:45-10:00</u>	Arrival of participants
<u>10:00-10.15</u>	Opening remarks (Janusz Szyrmer, CASE Poland)
<u>10:15-10:30</u>	Transfer of know-how for SMEs between the Czech Republic and Georgia (Alena Zemplinerova, CEVRO Institut)
<u>10:30-10:45</u>	Transfer of know-how for SMEs between Hungary and Moldova (Magdolna Sass, ICEG European Center)
<u>10:45-11:00</u>	Transfer of know-how for SMEs between Slovakia and Ukraine (Jozef Simuth, College of Management)
<u>11:00-11:15</u>	Coffee break
<u>11:15-12:30</u>	Open discussion
<u>12:30-12:45</u>	Closing remarks (Janusz Szyrmer, CASE Poland)
<u>12:45-13:30</u>	End of meeting – small reception





<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>i</sup> The Project is funded by the International Visegrad Fund supported by the United States Agency for International Development